~ 2023-24 ~

COLORADO

AVALANCHE

DATE OPPOMENT  TIME  RESULT
Wed, oot 11 Wed, Dec 13 va Buffalo 1O0PM
Sat, Ot 14 Sat Cec16 atWimipeg 7OOPM
Tue, 0ot 17 Zun, Dec 17 vaSanJess  B:00PH

Tha, Oct 18 i Tue Decid aiChicage  &:30PM

gat. oct 1 Tha, Disz 3 va Ottawa

Tue, Ot 24 83t D= 23 e Arizona a Mamile
Thy, 0ot 26 Wed, DeC 27 atAfzona 9200 PM va Chicago
Sat, Ot 28 FA,Dec28 atStlous — S00PM va Defroit
Wad, Mov 1 Sun, Dec 31 vaSanJess  B:00FH FriMarg v Minnssoia
Sat Movd @ vegas Tue, Jan2? e MY lalanders 9:00 P Tue, Mar12 & Caigary
Tue, Hov T va Mew Jermoy Thy, Jand  atDals 8100 PR Wed, bar 13 3t Varcouver
This, Movs  va Sealtie &at Jans  vs Floida 3 Sat Maris & Edmonion
Saf Wov 11 va 5t Louis Mon, Jang s Boston Tue, Mar 19 a5t Lous
Mon, Mov 13 Seatle Wead, Jan 10 va Vegas FriMar2? vs Columbus
Wad, Mov 15 va Anzheim Sai Jan 13 aiToonko Sam, Mar 24 va Pitisburgh
Sat Mov 18 & Dalias Mo, Jan 15 a3t kontresl Tue, Mar 26 va Mintreal
Mon, Mov 20 2 Masmile Tuz Jan 16 atCliea TH0PM Thi, Mar 25 va Ny Rangars
Wad, Mov 22 va Vanoowser Thu, Jan 18 aiBoson TH0PM Saf, Mar 30 va Kaamille
Fii, Mow 24 3 Minnesota Saf Jan20 atFhiladeiphia 100 PM Mon, Apr1 3 Columins
Saf Hov S va Calgary Wed, Jan 24 va Washingion 2:30 P8 Thu, Aprd 3 Minnesot
Man, Nov 27 va Tampa Bay Fri,Jan26 vaLos Angeies 9:00FH8 Fi Aprs  at Edmonon
Thu, Mow 30 atAfEDna 00 PA Mo, Feb 5 SiNY Rangerss 7200 PM Sun, Apr 7 va Dallas
Sat DecZ  aAmREEim 1000 PM Tuz FebE  atMewdessy  TOOPM Tue, Apr9 v Minnesota
Sun, Dec 3 00 PM Thy, Febs atCamina  S00PM Saf, Apr13  va winnipesg

Tue, Dec 5 im  S00PM Sat Feb 10 i 200 PHE Sun, Aprid  atVegas

Thi DecT vaWinnipsg @00 PM Tug, Feb 13 i This &pr #8 va Edmankon
Saf Decd  va Philadelphiz 2000 PR Thu, Feb 15 ALL TIMES EASTERM

Man, Dec 11 vaCalgary  9:30PM Sun, Fab 18 TEMPLATETROVE.COM




